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Product Datasheet

Chlorhexidine Digluconate Impurity K Dihydrochloride, CAS [[1381962-77-

1]]
USB-163059

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

Chlorhexidine Digluconate Impurity K Dihydrochloride, CAS
[[1381962-77-1]]

USB-163059
163059
USB-163059-500
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Chlorhexidine Digluconate Impurity K was found in a study of the
kinetics of chlorhexidine hydrolysis. Synonyms: N-(4-Chlorophenyl)-
14-[(4-chlorophenyl)amino]-3,12,14-triimino-2,4,11,13-
tetraazatetradecanamide Dihydrochloride CAS Number: 1381962-77-
1...

506.43

[1381962-77-1]



